SUPER?COOK

BAHAN-BAHAN

500 gram
300 gram
200 gram
1/2

1/2

1

1 bunga cengkih
1

11/2 liter
40 mililiter
10 gram
50 mililiter

irregularly chopped spinach
sweet potato squash cut into 3x3 cm cubes
diced asparagus

onion cut in 2

green bell pepper cut in 4
celery stalk cut in 4

garlic

vegetable stock

water, hot

olive oil

basil

cream

salt and pepper to taste

LANGKAH DEMI LANGKAH - PERSEDIAAN

Hak Cipta 2024 oleh Michael Roessler

kategori: Sup

Sesuai untuk mesin:
- Supercook SC400

Halaman 1 daripada 1
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